Newsletter – Introduction to Cincon 1-inch Low Profile LFM Series
In the realm of electronic system design, the prevailing trend is to enhance
functionalities while simultaneously reducing size. This imperative extends to
power supply design, where the challenge lies in amplifying power output within
smaller dimensions while efficiently managing thermal dissipation. In this
article, it will discuss some of the critical challenges and how Cincon’s new
generation AC-DC 1 inch low profile PSUs, “LFM series”, address those
obstacles.

demands of modern electronic systems. With its compact size, efficient thermal
management, and compliance with industry standards, the LFM series is poised
to meet the needs of diverse applications across industries. Whether in
industrial automation, medical equipment, telecommunications infrastructure,
and IPC application, the LFM series delivers reliable power performance in harsh
environments, empowering innovation, and progress in the electronic systems
landscape.
Related Products:
Series Power Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Eff. Features Dimension
(inch)
Industrial
LFM200S 200W 85~264Vac
115~370Vdc
12V,
15V,
24V,
28V,
30V,
36V,
48V,
54V
94% Low
Profile
OVC II &
OVC III
Class I
3.09x2.30x1.0
LFM300S 300W 85~264Vac 12V,
15V,
24V,
28V,
30V,
48V,
54V
94% Low
Profile
OVC II &
OVC III
Class I
4.09x2.28x1.0
LFM420S 420W 85~264Vac
120~370Vdc
12V,
15V,
24V,
28V,
30V,
36V,
48V,
54V
94.5% Low
Profile
OVC II &
OVC III
Class I
5.09x3.29x1.0
LFM550S 550W 85~264Vac
115~370Vdc
12V,
15V,
24V,
28V,
30V,
36V,
48V,
54V
95% Low
Profile
OVC II &
OVC III
Class I
5.09x3.29x1.0
LFM750S 750W 85~264Vac
120~370Vdc
12V,
15V,
24V,
28V,
30V,
48V,
54V
94% Low
Profile
OVC II &
OVC III
Class I
6.09x3.29x 1.0
Medical
LFM200M 200W 85~264Vac
115~370Vdc
12V,
15V,
24V,
28V,
30V,
36V,
48V,
54V
94% Low
Profile
2MOPP
Class I
3.09x2.30x1.0
LFM300M 300W 85~264Vac 12V,
15V,
24V,
28V,
30V,
48V,
54V
94% Low
Profile
2MOPP
Class I
4.09x2.28x1.0
LFM420M 420W 85~264Vac
120~370Vdc
12V,
15V,
24V,
28V,
30V,
36V,
48V,
54V
94.5% Low
Profile
2MOPP
Class I
5.09x3.29x1.0
LFM550M 550W 85~264Vac
115~370Vdc
12V,
15V,
24V,
28V,
30V,
36V,
48V,
95% Low
Profile
2MOPP
Class I
5.09x3.29x1.0
54V
LFM750M 750W 85~264Vac
120~370Vdc
12V,
15V,
24V,